

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).6896/2008

JASBIR KAUR & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RANBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Varune Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list this matter on 1.8.2017.

(B. PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER